1 of 10
Optimum Technology Matching® Applied
GaAs HBT
InGaP HBT
GaAs MESFET
SiGe BiCMOS
Si BiCMOS
SiGe HBT

QFN, 24-pin, 4mm x 4mm
Branding Diagram
Ordering Information
Ordering Code Description
RFMD2014SQ Sample bag with 25 pieces
RFMD2014SR 7" Reel with 100 pieces
RFMD2014TR7 7" Reel with 750 pieces
RFMD2014TR13 13" Reel with 2500 pieces
RFMD2014PCK-410 1450MHz to 2700MHz PCBA with 5-piece sample bag
MD2014-U01
Date Code
Trace Code